
2022/2023 SCHOOL TERMS & HOLIDAYS 

 

TERM PUPIL/HOLIDAY 

DATES 

TEACHER/INSET DAYS 

 

 
 

Autumn Term  
2022 

Monday 5 September to 

Friday 16 December 2022 

Monday 5th September 

(Fixed LA Teacher Day) 

 
Pupils Start 

Tuesday 6th September 

Half Term Break        

Saturday 22 October to 

Sunday  30 October 2022 

 

 

Monday 31 October 2022 

    

Christmas Holiday     

Saturday 17 December to 

Monday 2 January 2023 

 
Monday 2nd January  

(Bank Holiday) 

  

 
 

Spring Term  
2023 

Monday 2 January to 

Friday 31 March 2023 

 

 

Tuesday 3 January 2023 

Half Term Break        

Saturday 18 February to 

Sunday 26 February 2023 

 

Easter Holiday               

Saturday 1 April to     

Sunday 16 April 2023 

 
Good Friday Friday 7 April 

Easter Monday Monday 10 April  

 

 

 
 

Summer Term  
2023 

Monday 17April to 

Tuesday 25 July 2023 

 

 

Monday 17 April 2023 

 

May Day Bank Holiday    

Monday 1 May 2023 
  

 

  

Half Term Break      

Saturday 27 May to 

Sunday 4 June 2023 

 
Whitsun Bank Holiday    

Monday 29 May 2023     

 

Monday 5 June 2023 

   

Summer Holiday     

Wednesday 26 July to 

September 2023 (Date TBA) 

 

 
Pupils finish Tuesday 25th July 2023 

   

 


